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Allergen Quick Reference Guide

This information ONLY lists the top 8 (most common) allergies according to the FDA.
Customers may be allergic to other allergens not listed in the top 8. Please read the complete
ingredients of the product first IN ADDITION to reviewing this top 8 allergen list.

BREAKFAST ALLERGENS
7 @4
Biscuit A@A A ‘ﬁ3
DAIRY WHEAT soy
Chick-fil-A Chick-n-Minis™ RN &
DAIRY  WHEAT  SOY EGG
7 &4
Chick-fil-A® Chicken Biscuit L & A
DAIRY WHEAT soy EGG
2 Q
Bacon Egg and Cheese Biscuit AﬁA AA ﬁ}
DAIRY  WHEAT  SOY EGG
2 o
Sausage Biscuit AﬁA AA .ﬁ}
DAIRY ~ WHEAT  SOY
£ o
Biscuit and Gravy AﬁA AA .@4\%5
DAIRY  WHEAT  SOY
2 &
Chick-fil-A® Breakfast Burrito L & 4
DAIRY  WHEAT  SOY EGG
Chicken, Egg, and Cheese Bagel AﬁA &5
DAIRY  WHEAT soy E(iG
Cinnamon Cluster A@A A ﬁ}
DAIRY WHEAT SOy EGG
Hashbrowns
CLASSICS ALLERGENS

Chick-fil-A® Sandwich AGA A_A\ &\

DAIRY  WHEAT soy EGG
,«
Chick-fil-A® Chargrilled Chicken Sandwich & /’\t
Bun processed on equipment that also processes items with milk WHEAT soY
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Chick-fil-A® Chargrilled Chicken Club Sandwich Aﬁg 4;

DAIRY WHEAT
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2 )
Chick-fil-A® Chicken Salad Sandwich AﬁA LA ‘ﬁﬁ
DAIRY  WHEAT  SOY EGG
z o
Chick-fil-A Chick-n-Strips™ 4@; AA
DAIRY  WHEAT EGG
Chick-fil-A® Chicken nuggets Aﬁﬁ AA
DAIRY WHEAT EGG

* We use 100% refined peanut oil-cholesterol and trans fat free.

COOL WRAPS ALLERGENS
»
Chick-fil-A Chargrilled Chicken Cool Wrap™ A@A A &Qﬁ}
DAIRY WHEAT soy
2
Chick-fil-A Chicken Caesar Cool Wrap™ Aﬁﬁ ‘ﬁs
DAIRY WHEAT soy
7 A
Chick-fil-A Spicy Chicken Cool Wrap™ A AA Lﬁk

DAIRY WHEAT S
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Allergen Quick Reference Guide

SALADS ALLERGENS
Chick-fil-A® Chargrilled Chicken Garden Salad Aﬁ& .@4\%3
DAIRY soy
2 Q
Chick-fil-A® Southwest Chargrilled Salad Aﬁg A
DAIRY  WHEAT
) &
Chick-fil-A Chick-n-Strips® Salad Aﬁﬁ
DAIRY  WHEAT EGG
Chick-fil-A® Chargrilled & Fruit Salad AﬁA .ﬁ;
DAIRY soy
2 &
Garlic and Butter Croutons A@j A &
DAIRY WHEAT soy
&
Honey Roasted Sunflower Kernels
WHEAT
Tortilla Strips A@A
DAIRY .
Harvest Nut Granola Aﬁg gﬁ; @
DAIRY sov TREE NUT
SIDES ALLERGENS
Fruit cup

Carrot salad

EGG

Coleslaw

EGG

Side salad AﬁA
DAIRY
~ © A
Hearty Breast of Chicken Soup AﬁA A_A\ @/ﬁﬁ 3
DEGBY  WHEAT  sOY FISH

Chick-fil-A Waffle Potato Fries

* We use 100% refined peanut oil-cholesterol and trans fat free.

DRESSING/SAUCES ALLERGENS
2 N
Caesar Dressing AﬁA n )
DAIRY EGG FISH

Reduced Fat Berry Balsamic Dressing

Buttermilk Ranch Dressing/Sauce A@A

DAIRY

Blue cheese Dressing Aﬁ&

DAIRY

Spicy Dressing A@A

DAIRY
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Thousand Island Dressing
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Allergen Quick Reference Guide

Light Italian Dressing

Fat Free Honey Mustard Dressing

Polynesian Sauce

Barbecue Sauce

Honey Mustard Sauce
Chick-fil-A® Buffalo Sauce
Honey Roasted BBQ Sauce

Chick-fil-A® Sauce

DESSERTS

Cheesecake

Vanilla Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Cookies & Cream Milkshake
Strawberry shake

Brownie

Icedream Cup

Icedream Cone

Lemon Pie
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ALLERGENS
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WHEAT soy
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